
Dues to Other Operational Creditors

S.No Creditors Name Claim Submitted Rs. Claim Admitted Rs. Claim Rejected Rs.
1 Akshaya Associates 10,49,267.00                  10,49,267.00                 -                                 
2 Bhaarath Minerals 12,64,720.00                  12,64,720.00                 -                                 
3 Oswal Minerals Limtied 21,11,479.00                  -                                 21,11,479.00                 
4 Optimal Steel Plant Design Pvt Ltd 7,81,99,689.00               -                                 7,81,99,689.00              
5 VDSR & Co 12,16,000.00                  12,16,000.00                 -                                 
6 Jayam Consultants 38,48,016.00                  -                                 38,48,016.00                 

7 IDBI Capital Markets and Securities Ltd 2,88,92,757.00               2,88,92,757.00              -                                 
8 Sahil  Enterprises 1,23,57,368.00               -                                 1,23,57,368.00              
9 KKR Bio Fuels 47,507.85                       47,507.85                      -                                 

10 Thirupathi Reddy Challa 3,81,92,060.00               -                                 3,81,92,060.00              

11
Ankaneyalaxmi Civil Construction 
Private limited 7,96,23,790.00               -                                 7,96,23,790.00              

12 Ameen Zaid 4,35,41,971.00               1,87,56,397.44              2,47,85,573.56              
13 Shaiiksha Vali 1,18,34,116.00               -                                 1,18,34,116.00              
14 Aameed Zaid Roadlines 2,19,06,875.00               -                                 2,19,06,875.00              

Total 32,40,85,615.85             5,12,26,649.29              27,28,58,966.56            


